
2018 KHSAA Annual Meeting Exhibitors 
Aribiter Sports 

Booth 5 
Justin Miller 
justin.miller@arbitersports.com 
801-838-8870 (O)  (C) 
235 W Sego Lily Dr., Suite 200 
Sandy, UT 84070 

 

BSN Sports 
Booth 12 
Jeff Brickler 
jbrickler@bsnsports.com 
859-303-4390 (O)  (C) 

 

Bumblebee Sports 
Booth 21 
Jimmy VanEpps 
jvanepps@bbteamsports.com 
859-881-8326 (O) 859-619-9344 
(C) 

 

CPR of Indiana 
Booth 1 
Bill Callahan 
indyfyre@yahoo.com 
 (O) 317-201-2229 (C) 
8028 S. Emerson Ave. Suite I 
Indianapolis, IN 46237 

 

CPR of Indiana/KHSAA IT 
Booth 2 
Rob Catron 
rcatron@khsaa.org 
 (O)  (C) 

 

H & W Sports Shop 
Booth 22 
Shaun Hord 
handwsports@hotmail.com 
270-465-7771 (O)  (C) 
115 S Central Avenue 
Campbellsville, KY 42718 

 

Huddle/Go Fan 
Booth 20 
BJ Pilling, Brett Marbut 
bpilling@huddleinc.com 
678-218-0922 (O) 678-800-8663, 
404-502-2681 
 (C) 

 

Instant Signs 
Booth 19 
Mike Schaub 
mike@instantsignslex.com 
859.268.5204 (O)  (C) 

 

KHSAA Title IX 
Booth 3 
Gary Lawson, Kathy Johnston 
glawson@khsaa.org,kjohnston@kh
saa.org,bkok@khsaa.org 
 (O)  (C) 

 

KHSADA 
Booth 6 
Jonathan Vincent 
hugh.mcreynolds@outlook.com, 
jonathan.vincent@warren.kyschoo
ls.us 
 (O)  (C) 

 

KHSCA 
Booth 7 
Jimmie Reed 
jreed@bardstown.com 
 (O) 502-507-5234 (C) 

 

Martin Flooring 
Booth 9 
Larrry Martin 
larry@martinflooring.net 
502 935 3831 (O)  (C) 

 

Musco Lighting 
Booth 17 
Nick Mauer 
nick.mauer@musco.com, 
curt.mickey@musco.com, 
641-673-0411 (O)  (C) 

 

NFHS Network 
Booth 4 
patrick.euart@nfhsnetwork.com 
 (O)  (C) 

 

Orthopaedic Surgery & Sports 
Medicine | UK HealthCare 

Booth 18 
Patrick Euart 
rullery@email.uky.edu 
 (O)  (C) 

 

Pannell Swim Shop 
Booth 13 
Tom Viney 
tom@pannellswimshop.com 
 (O)  (C) 

 

Spalding  / BSN 
Booth 11 
Peter Latkovic 
peter.latkovic@fotlinc.com 
 (O) 216-406-1799 (C) 

 

Special Olympics of Kentucky 
Booth 8 
Justin Harville 
jharville@soky.org 
 (O)  (C) 

 

Toadvine 
Booth 14 
Chris & Mike Toadvine 
smelchior@toadvine.com 
502-241-6010 (O)  (C) 

 

UPS 
Booth 10 
Doug Whitworth 
dwhitworth@ups.com 
 (O)  (C) 

 

US Army ROTC 
Booth 16 
 (O)  (C) 

 

Vescio Sports Fields 
Booth 15 
Doug Vescio 
dvescio@sportsfields.com, 
lstoll@sportsfields.com 
859-269-8873 (O) 859-509-2001 
(C) 

 
 


